
DUAL

Lat Pull Down Cable Row

Lat Pull Down / Cable Row SD-1-LR

•	Dual operation – Lat Pull Down and Cable Row

Length(mm):

Width(mm):

Height (mm):

Machine Weight (kg):

Weight Stack

Standard (kg):

2014

1650

2206

393

195

Muscles:
- Latissimus Dorsi
- Elbow Flexors
- Rhomboids
- Trapezius (Lower)
- Trapezius (Middle)
- Post. Deltoid
- Errector Spinae


